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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

J. Buwalda

Gerrit de Boer
Troelstra/Beeksma
Dirk Pals

D. Adema

Gerrit de Boer
Troelstra/Beeksma
Homma

Homma

de Boer

Homma

Adema

Bron

Gerrit de Boer

J. Buwalda

Gerrit de Boer

B. Homma

K. de Vreeze

J. Buwalda

C. de Boer
Troelstra/Beeksma
D. Adema
Troelstra/Beeksma
Troelstra/Beeksma
B. Homma

B. Homma

Baggel & Minks

de Jong

Homma

Buwalda

de Boer
Beetsma

. Beetsma
Troelstra/Beeksma
Troelstra/Beeksma
Jan Spijkerman

de Jong

Eekma

Zwart

Homma

. Eekma

Ignace Bult

D. Adema

K. de Vreeze

D. Adema

B. Homma

Jan Spijkerman

K. de Vreeze

C. de Boer

Gerrit de Boer

w4y Wwm

Ringnr

1-1134435
0-1065751
0-1083525
1-1569307
0-4222660
0-1065761
1-1160847
1-4231057
0-1057771
1-1143506
8-4202164
8-4203583
0-1547351
1-1142630
1-1134355
0-1065759
9-1622211
1-4231372
1-1134328
8-2003407
1-1160882
1-4232045
0-1083528
1-1160869
0-4221558
1-4231016
1-1160451
2-1026728
1-4231105
0-1057312
8-2003414
0-4222668
7-1181345
2-1051661
0-1083534
8-4201948
2-1026776
1-1142769
2-1053022
8-4202221
2-1035453
9-1622002
0-4222655
8-4202628
1-4232074
0-4221546
0-1053822
8-4202603
8-2003437
2-1034949
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BALK

Punten

2164.
2020.
1943.
1937.
1875.
1834.
1794.
1790.
1676.
1607.
1521.
1519.
1495.
1454.
1323.
1284.
1256.
1229.
1228.
1198.
1192.
1186.
1150.
1135.
1064.
1059.
1045.
1027.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
992.
991.
986.
985.
985.
978.
977.
970.
963.
961.
959.
956.
955.
953.
951.
948.
941.
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